ESOC 2019 Middle
Sarikamis / 08.02.2019

00
Demir, Erkan 0o0: 1:17:11
00: Turkish Orienteering Federatio 0000: 10:13 min/km

00: 7.55 km / 21 [I]

OOC: 00000: 51(of 55)
Men
O000000: 35:36
00: 41:35
aodo
00 00 00 00 00 000 00 00 00
00 - - % il - - %

1 (36) 12:10 55 7:06 140.1 12:10 55 7:06 140.1
2 (57) 3:22 52 2:02 152.5 15:32 55 9:02 139.0
3(52) 2:19 51 1:02 80.5 17:51 55 10:00 127.4
4 (55) 6:30 54 4:49 286.1 24:21 54 14:44 153.2
5 (34) 4:31 50 2:56 185.3 28:52 53 17:36 156.2
6 (39) 3:00 36 1:17 74.8 31:52 53 18:51 144.8
7 (41) 0:59 25 0:09 18.0 32:51 53 19:00 137.2
8 (56) 1:20 38 0:15 23.1 34:11 52 19:14 128.7
9 (49) 1:17 43 0:21 37.5 35:28 52 19:34 123.1
10 (42) 2:25 49 1:12 98.6 37:53 52 20:42 120.5
11 (51) 1:55 52 1:13 173.8 39:48 52 21:46 120.7
12 (59) 1:05 42 0:22 51.2 40:53 52 22:07 117.9
13 (50) 0:55 43 0:14 34.2 41:48 52 22:17 114.2
14 (58) 1:34 49 0:39 70.9 43:22 52 22:52 111.5
15 (38) 1:15 42 0:20 36.4 44:37 51 23:04 107.0
16 (46) 14:24 54 9:46 210.8 59:01 52 32:50 125.4
17 (53) 2:01 52 0:49 68.1 1:01:02 52 33:36 122.5
18 (44) 6:43 46 3:02 82.4 1:07:45 51 36:34 117.3
19 (47) 5:04 52 2:55 135.7 1:12:49 52 39:25 118.0
20 (45) 1:22 48 0:53 182.8 1:14:11 52 40:06 117.7
21 (77) 2:32 52 1:37 176.4 1:16:43 51 41:32 118.1
ad 0:28 27 0:04 16.7 1:17:11 51 41:35 116.8
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